
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,093 1,203,513 694 1,537,496　
さば 689 602,089 31 25,261　
いわし 515 406,404　
こいわし 69 42,768　
さより 256 319,148　
このしろ 275 94,529　
さわら 220 480,247 87 123,100　
ヤズ 270 141,914 25 11,264　
はまち 2,143 2,803,540 2,103 4,328,285　
ぶり 378 1,038,553 328 426,105　
まなかつお 140 390,301　
かつお 264 272,502　
かじき 164 508,433　
まぐろ 168 691,649　
いさき 70 84,726 46 55,467　
たちうお 771 1,242,926　
ぼら 70 17,382　
たい 7,372 8,189,820 5,972 7,911,818　
ちだい 216 70,211　
ちぬ 1,011 368,229 25 14,094　
れんこ 84 49,629　
めんたい 1,236 1,419,481　
すずき 1,128 584,908 1 356　
ぐち 80 55,894　
はぎ 829 918,688　
かれい 3,815 3,844,815　
ひらめ 1,282 2,843,922　
めばる 1,346 2,042,031 26 36,045　
ほご 625 593,283 15 18,540　
あいなめ 14 15,442　
おこぜ 109 245,154 9 16,329　
こち 1,134 566,255　
たなご 39 23,021　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 182 193,586 106 112,809　
わち 　
はも 118 25,722　
あなご 440 635,823　
えい 267 48,811　
さけ 753 1,841,392 376 986,320　
ふぐ 447 786,318　
いか 2,671 2,951,005　
たこ 1,649 3,070,326　
かに 56 164,128　
うに 4 91,044 1 45,900　
なまこ 896 1,261,612　
えび 590 1,017,353　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 45 53,460　
はまぐり 1 702　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 662 682,407 58 54,649　
あわび 84 562,809　
とり貝 　
みる貝 25 25,443 31 137,646　
その他貝類 1,172 1,542,987　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 16 103,053　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,802　
その他鮮魚類 714 608,549 162 116,154 16 7,474　
かき 1,028 2,471,058　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

382 1,129,597 39,643 49,655,205計 193 253,800 9,592 15,239,307　
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品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,786 2,741,009 1,534　
さば 721 627,350 870　
いわし 515 406,404 789　
こいわし 69 42,768 620　
さより 256 319,148 1,246　
このしろ 275 94,529 344　
さわら 307 603,347 1,965　
ヤズ 295 153,178 519　
はまち 4,246 7,131,825 1,680　
ぶり 700 1,452,994 2,075　
まなかつお 140 390,301 2,788　
かつお 264 272,502 1,033　
かじき 164 508,433 3,096　
まぐろ 168 691,649 4,120　
いさき 116 140,193 1,210　
たちうお 771 1,242,926 1,612　
ぼら 70 17,382 247　
たい 13,344 16,101,638 1,207　
ちだい 216 70,211 324　
ちぬ 1,035 382,323 369　
れんこ 84 49,629 588　
めんたい 1,236 1,419,481 1,148　
すずき 1,129 585,264 519　
ぐち 80 55,894 697　
はぎ 829 918,688 1,108　
かれい 3,815 3,844,815 1,008　
ひらめ 1,282 2,843,922 2,218　
めばる 1,373 2,078,076 1,514　
ほご 641 611,823 955　
あいなめ 14 15,442 1,095　
おこぜ 118 261,483 2,208　
こち 1,134 566,255 499　
たなご 39 23,021 586　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 288 306,395 1,063　
わち 　
はも 118 25,722 218　
あなご 16 30,542 456 666,365 1,461　
えい 267 48,811 183　
さけ 1,129 2,827,712 2,504　
ふぐ 447 786,318 1,759　
いか 2,671 2,951,005 1,105　
たこ 1,649 3,070,326 1,862　
かに 56 164,128 2,926　
うに 5 136,944 27,948　
なまこ 896 1,261,612 1,409　
えび 590 1,017,353 1,724　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 45 53,460 1,188　
はまぐり 1 702 1,404　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 720 737,056 1,024　
あわび 84 562,809 6,689　
とり貝 　
みる貝 56 163,089 2,927　
その他貝類 1,172 1,542,987 1,316　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 16 103,053 6,572　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,802 4,320　
その他鮮魚類 61 89,478 954 821,655 862　
かき 1,028 2,471,058 2,403　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

16 30,542 61 89,478計 　 49,882 66,386,265 1,331
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